

6 Ports Switch with 4 Gigabit PoE Ports & 2 SFP Ports

HV-X402-PS-FG-S2 10 Ports Switch with 8 Gigabit PoE Ports & 2 SFP Port





Features

4, 1000Mbps; RJ45 ports; Max. 30W Output of Single PoE Port

Support IEEE802.3i/802.3u/802.3x/802.3ab

Uplink Port: 2, 1000Mbps; Transmission Distance: 0 -100m

PoE Power Budget: 78W

Specification are subject to change without notice. Hawk Vision is a registered trademark of AAA Security Solutions and its Overseas Subsidiary. All other trademarks belong to their respective owners. ©Copyright 2020 AAA Security Solutions. All rights reserved. Released 10/2020.

www.hawkvisionindia.com



Technical Specification HV-X402-PS-FG-S2



Model No.	HV-X402-PS-FG-S2	
Uplink Ports	2, 1000Mbps; Transmission Distance: 0-100m	
Network Standard	IEEE802.3i/802.3u/802.3x/802.3ab	
Switch Capacity	12 Gbps Full duplex	
Packet Forwarding Rate	1.488Mpps/port	
PoE Ports	4, 1000Mbps; RJ45 ports; Max. 30W Output of Single PoE Port	(0)
	Transmission distance:0~100m	700)
Network Ports	6	
MAC Address Table	2К	
Transmission Distance	0-100m/100Mbps	
PoE Standard	IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at	
PoE Power Supply	1/2(+), 3/6(-)	
PoE Power Budget	78W	
Port 1-10 indicator	Light off: Link is disconnected	
	Red light on: Powering but data disconnected	>
	Light flash quickly: Data Transmitting	
Power Indicator	Light on: Powering Light off: No Power	
VLAN Indicator		
	Green light on: VLAN mode Light off: normal mode	
PoE Feature	All ports support MDI/MDIX	
Forwarding Mode	Store - and - forward	
VLAN	Support	
Watchdog	Support	$\land \land$
Feature	Specification	(())
ESD	Air discharge: 1.5KV	
	Contact discharge: 1.5KV	
Anti- Thunder Level	Common mode: 2KV	
	Differential mode: 2KV	
Power Source	Built -in Power Supply, Input: 110 -264V AC, 50/60Hz	
Power Consumption	<5W	
Operating Temperature	-10°C 50°C	
Storage Temperature	-40°C~70°C	
Humidity	10%-95%, non -condensing	
Color	Black	
Dimensions	202mm x 140mm x 45mm (L x W x H)	
Weight	0.7Kg (not include input cable & packaging)	

Specification are subject to change without notice. Hawk Vision is a registered trademark of AAA Security Solutions and its Overseas Subsidiary. All other trademarks belong to their respective owners. ©Copyright 2020 AAA Security Solutions. All rights reserved. Released 10/2020.

AAA SECURITY SOLUTIONS: 231, 2ND FLOOR KRISHNA MARKET, PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI-110034 SALES: 011-47097440 | SALES EMAIL: INFO@HAWKVISIONINDIA.COM | SUPPORT EMAIL: SUPPORT@HAWKVISIONINDIA.COM

www.hawkvisionindia.com